TBS Parent Calendar
April 2025

Character Word: Honesty

%

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Art goes to Gr. 1 Bouman- Gr. 1 Bouman- Wear TBS spirit wear
School PM Stickney Museum Stickney Museum
Parkhurst Tomson
Mini courses
Firefly Tennis
Wear Blue for
Autism Acceptance
Day
Dream Through K & 2nd Girl 1st grade Girl Gr. 1 Bouman- Gr. 1 Bouman-
Steam Club Scouts Scouts Stickney Museum Stickney Museum

Perez

Firefly Tennis

Gras

Wear TBS spirit wear
Art goes to School
PM

HSA Spring Fling

16

14

Dream Through
Steam Club

15

Report cards to
parents 2 PM

16

NNAT testing

Photos due for-
Smore Newsletter to
Barca.

PreK Robb—
Transportation
Parade 2:30 PM

17

Early Dismissal

18

School Closed
Spring Recess
Begins

19

23

21

22

23

24

25

SCHOOL’S CLOSED - SPRING

RECESS 4/18-

4/25

26

30

28

Dream Through
Steam Club

29

30

District wide
Bus Appreciation
Day




